
108264 
108265 
108266 
108267 
108268 
108269 
108270 
108271 
108272 
108273 
108274 
108275 
108276 
108277 
108278 
108279 
108280 
108281 
108282 
108283 
108284 
108285 
108286 
108287 
108289 
108291 
108292 
108293 
108294 
108295 
108296 
108297 
108298 
108299 
108300 
108301 
108303 
108304 
108305 
108306 
108307 
108308 
108309 

- 108310 
108312 
108313 
108314 
108315 

* 108316 
/ 108317 
108319 
108320 

. 108321 
. 108322 

_ 108323 
108324 
108325 
108326 

108327 
108328 
108329 
108330 
108331 © 
108332 . 
108333 
108334 
1083235 
108336 © 
108337 - 
108338 
108339 
108340 
108341 
108342 
108343 
108380 
108381 
108382 
108383 
108384 
108385 
108386 
108387 
108388 
108389 
108390 
108391 
108392 

. 108393 
108394 
108395. 
108396. 
108398. 
108413 
108420 

Bureau of Tests Etc. 
Thomas Hdwe Co... . 
ED Bickson 
Knoblock Woods Lab. 
Luther P Lane 
Cliff Myers 
state Univ.Hosp. 
Field Staty.Co. 
Field Staty Co. 
Ella Latimer 
Nannie S.Bell 

1: 

2 

Dawson Towel Supe 
Western Union Tel. Co. 
PalaceOfs.Sup.Co.. 
Nina Ratcliff 
Dawson Towel Sup.Co. 
Cliff Myers 
River Plate Steel: Co. 
H L Strong 
Burroughs Ada.Mch.Co. 
Chas.frice 

Western Union 
Alfred Armbuster 
Waite Phillips Co. 
Skiatook News 
Oxla.Tire and Sup.Co. 
Sequoyah Press 
JP Evers 
W E Pinion 
The ‘Sequoyah Press 

Okla.Tel.Co. 
“Humane Society. 
Patterson Gro.Co. 
BR Elliott 

Winters Gro.Co. 

Banknote Ptg.Co. 
Moujder Oldham Bkg.Co. 

cliff Myers 
Eva Russell 

James D.Markland 

“Palace Ofs. Sup. Co. 
Patton GroeCo, 

Waite Phillips Co. 
Dr. A. Hutchinson 

Dr.J.K.Lee 

Sequoyah Press 

Morningside Hosp. 

International Sup.Co. 

‘ 

Commercial Ptg.Co. 

Jd P Evers ., 

Eastman Kodak Co. 

Tulsa Abst.Co. 

‘Ray H Weakley 

Eva Russell 

S S Water Co. a 

OK Mech.Coe ~ 

D fT Smith 

R L Goodwin 

Okla.Power Co, 

C R Philbrick 

S-S Water Co. 

J F Lawrence 

J F Lawrence 

Dr.E A Hawks 

A N Woodrow 

Ryan Motor Co. 
J S Cook 

HM Thomas 
EW iSwart 

J H Smith 
Gabe Cook — 

Carl Smith 

W fT Moore, 

N H Finley 

‘J D Schroeder 

Ea Smittle 

Ea Smittle ~ 

Jor Hickory’ 

Public Service Co. 

‘Kelly Tire Sales . 

A C Hayes 
Hignway Const. Co. 

Claypool Johns on. Hawe .Co 

"R J Moore: 

' Duke Bros 

" Mulsa Ptg.Co- 

9 A Steiner Tire Co- 

* pr.c,Pedrick 

N 

Banknote PtgeCoe 

Public Service Co. 

Public Service Co6 

Byron Kirkpatrick 

sun Coe 

S S$ Motor Co. 

Fred Mann 

Supplies 
‘Supplies 
Supplies 
Analysis 
Expenses. 
Fees . 

. Maint. 

Supplies 

. Supplies 
Salary 

_ Transeript 
Service 
Msgs 
Supplies 
services 
Service 
Fees OO 
Drill Steel 
Directory 
Suppli es 
Expenses 
Msgs, — 
Refund 
tas. 

ComeProc. 
Solder 

. Supplies 
Fees 
Expenses 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Suppoies 
Rental 
Expenses 
Supplies 

Expenses 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Fees 

Fees. 
Services 
Gas 
Reg Vit-Stat. 

Services 
Supplies 

' Maint. 
Repairs 
Supplies 
Fees 
Supplies 
Abste 

. Fees 

Fees 
Water 

Coal and services 

Services 
Wood : 
Refund 

Refund 

Postage 
_ Supplies 
Expenses 
Expenses 

Services 
Est Noe4e 
Repairs 
Drage 

Road work . 

Prints 

- Maint 
R/W 
Maint 
Maint 
Maint. 
R/W 
Payroll 
Sayroll 
R/W | 
Supplies 
Labor 
Br. Conste 
Supplies 
Services 
Services | 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Services 
Suppli es 

Services 
Services 
Postage 
Gas Books 
Repairs — 

Salary 

1.51 
4.50 

125.55. 
25-00 
3.00 

4.20 
75.00. 

187.50 
1.80 

55425 
21.50 
2-80 
1.75 

. 28.50 
20.00 
22009 
1.35 

253-82 
5.00 
1.00 

1.34 
36.22 
16.51. 

200.00 
112.20 

3e 50 
25.85 

10.00 
9.80 
13.50 
6625 
4.50 © 

Disallowed. 
500 

10.00 
2088 

46.00 
64.50 
5.70 
1.05 

1. 55 
50.00 

100,00 
8.25 

10.00 
~ §.50 
‘521.00 
 m49.97 

8.00 
10. 00 
36272 

3 00 
085 

3200 
12.63 
15.00 
14.00 
4420 

4.20 
10.00 
6.00 

26.51. 
30.29 
20.00 

851.58 
Soil 

80.00 
8.50 

168 00 
50.00 

150.00 
182.00 
27400 

144.45 . 

618.45 
- 75.00 

20.80 . 
295° 00 
921.16 

2.75 
38.85 
26, 00° 
55.00 
56.97 
27250 
48.50 
18.66 

139.835 
5.00 

90.00 
64. 69 

, 135.00 


